273

FRIDAY ONLY (except public holidays)

Tralee - Cloghane

Tralee

Tralee
Blennerville
Curraheen
Camp Junction
Aughacasla
Castlegregory
Cloghane

(Bus/Rail Stn)
(Brandon Hotel)
(Main st)
(Church)

(Jctn Bar)
(Carriganeen Est)
(Fitzgeralds)

(Creamery)

08:55
08:58
09:02
09:05
09:20
09:30
09:35
10:05

14:00
14:03
14:07
14:10
14:25
14:35
14:40
15:10

FRIDAY ONLY (except public holidays)

Cloghane (Creamery) 10:05 15:10
Castlegregory (Fitzgeralds) 10:30 -

Aughacasla (Opp Carriganeen Est) 10:35 15.30
Camp Junction (Jctn Bar) 10:45 15:40
Curraheen (Bus Stop) 11:00 15.55
Blennerville (Main St) 11:05 16.00
Tralee (Brandon Hotel) 11:10 16.05
Tralee (Bus/Train Stn) 11:15 16:10

Transporty | s
or Irela~n'd/ Bus Eireann

www.buseireann.ie



